
VENUE CONTACT NAME POSITION EMAIL TELEPHONE
Albatross Golf Resort Sona Faladova Golf bookings faladova@albatross.cz + 420 311 549 517
Black Mountain GC & Resort Nanthiya ProShop proshop@bmhhuahin.com + 66 32 618 666
Bom Sucesso Pedro Portugal CEO pedroportugal@bomsucesso.net + 351 262 965 300
Constance Belle Mare Plage Ms Lily Tin Golf Administrator golfadmin@bellemareplagehotel.com +230 402 2734
Constance Lemuria Gary  Pouponneau Golf Manager golf@lemuriaresort.com +(248) 4281230 
Dubai Creek Golf and Yacht Club Golf bookings Golf bookings golfbooking@dubaigolf.com
Diamond Country Club Reception Reception office@countryclub.at + 43 2275 200 75
Emirates Golf Club Golf bookings Golf bookings golfbooking@dubaigolf.com
Estonian Golf & Country Club Rene Vaher Reservations Manager reine@egcc.ee + 372 51 88133
Finca Cortesin Hotel Golf & Spa James Beesley Assistant Golf Manager asist.direccion@golfcortesin.es + 34 952 937 883
Genzon Golf Club Vivi Pong Secretary to General Manager pangbingwei@genzon.com.cn +86 13823632851
Jumeirah Golf Estates Golf bookings Golf bookings golfbooking@dubaigolf.com + 971 4818 2000
Kungsängen Golf Club Anna Holmberg Guest & Member Services anna@kungsangengolf.se + 46 8 584 507 32
Le Golf National Laura Leclercq International Marketing & Sales Manager concierge@golf-national.com +331 30 43 36 00 
Lighthouse Golf & Spa Resort Reservations Staff Reservations reservations@lighthousegolfresort.com + 359 52 401 421
Linna Golf Karri Koivu Account Manager karri.koivu@linnagolf.fi +358 40 511 7721
London Golf Club Golf Reservations Golf Events and Sales Executive GolfReservations@londongolf.co.uk +44 1474 879899
Marco Simone Ivan Marin Golf Manager booking@golfmarcosimone.it + 39 0774 366 469
Moscow Country Club Julia Smirnova Golf Administrator golfreception@mcc.co.ru +7 495 6265910
PGA Catalunya Resort Monica Martinez Director of Sales, Golf Division monica.martinez@pgacatalunya.com + 34 972 472 577
Pirin Golf & Country Club Ina Kanazireva Sales & Marketing marketing@piringolf.bg + 359 887 29 27 38
Quinta do Lago Jorge Castilho Golf Operations jcastilho@quintadolago.com + 351 289 390 700
Saujana Golf & Country Club S.A. Nathan General Manager gm@saujana.com.my +(60) 3 7846 1466 
Golf Club St. Leon-Rot Manuel Funk Service Centre info@gc-slr.de + 49 6227 8608 300
Terre Blanche Hotel Spa Golf ProShop ProShop Team proshop@terreblanchegolf.com + 33 4 9439 3693
Tbilisi Hills Resort ProShop ProShop Team Bookings golf@tbilisihills.com
The Dutch Tim Giles Director of Golf tim@thedutch.nl + 31 88 3399 127
Troia Resort Susana Oliveira Golf bookings smoliveira@troiaresort.pt + 351 265 494 024
Verdura Resort Ambra Rollero Marketing arollero@roccofortehotels.com
Villaverde Hotel and Resort Ubaldo Burelli ASD Golf Club Udine Director ubaldo.burelli@golfudine.com +39 0432 800 418 
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